
 
Vehicle Information: 

2008 BMW 335I 

VIN: WBAVB73528PA66519 

SEDAN 4 DR 

3.0L L6 FI DOHC 24V 

REAR WHEEL DRIVE 

Standard Equipment | Safety Options 

CARFAX Report Provided By: 

Toolbar Test Account 

10304 Eaton Pl 

Fairfax, VA 0 

703-874-0899 

www.carfaxonline.com 

  

 

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX 

 

2Previous owners 

 

Personal vehicle 

 

Last owned in Virginia 

 

 

33,165 Last reported odometer reading 

 

 

$250 Above retail book value 

 
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/12 at 6:57:49 PM 

(EST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one 

important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optStd
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optSafety
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm


Price Calculator™ 

Adjust the value of this 2008 BMW 335I based on the information available in this report 

 

1) Retail Book Value 

 

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 

 

3) Adjusted Retail Value 

$ 

0
 

Enter retail book value here 

 

 

 

+ $250 

Above retail book value 



 
Begin by entering  

the retail book value 

 

 Ownership History 

The number of owners is estimated 

 Owner 1  Owner 2 

   

Year purchased 2008  2012  

Type of owner Personal Personal 

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 4 mo.  2 months  

Owned in the following states/provinces New York  Virginia  

Estimated miles driven per year 7,622/yr  ---  

Last reported odometer reading 33,165  ---  

 Title History 

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

 Owner 1  Owner 2 

   

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon 
Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits 
Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Guaranteed 
No Problem 

 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor 

Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in 

this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register |View Terms 
 

http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=495996
http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/TandCCFO.cfm


 Additional History 

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX 

 Owner 1  Owner 2 

   

Total Loss 

No total loss reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Structural Damage 

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Airbag Deployment 

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Odometer Check 

No indication of an odometer rollback. 

 
No Issues 

Indicated 

 
No Issues 

Indicated 

Accident / Damage 

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

 
No Issues 

Reported 

Manufacturer Recall 

Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls. 
Ask Your 

Dealer 

Ask Your 

Dealer 

Glossary 

 Detailed History 
  

 

 Owner 1 

Purchased: 2008 

Type: Personal 

Where: New York 

Est. 

miles/year: 
7,622/yr 

Est. length 6/9/08 - 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

05/12/2008   

  

US Customs   Vehicle exported from 

Germany 

and imported to 

Newark, NJ 

06/09/2008   
10   

New York 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Title issued or updated 

Registration issued or renewed 

http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WBAVB73528PA66519#GlossarySection


owned: 10/14/12  

(4 yrs. 4 

mo.) 
 

Low mileage! This owner 

drove less than the industry 

average of 15,000 miles 

per year. 

 

Brooklyn, NY   First owner reported 

Registered as 

personal vehicle 

Passed safety inspection 

06/21/2008   

1,547   

New York 

Inspection Station   

Emissions inspection performed 

Passed safety inspection 

View what was inspected 

07/08/2008   

  

New York 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Brooklyn, NY   

Title issued or updated 

01/10/2009   

3,833   

New York 

Inspection Station   

Emissions inspection performed 

Passed safety inspection 

View what was inspected 

03/24/2010   

11,058   

New York 

Inspection Station   

Passed safety inspection 

Passed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected 

05/07/2010   

  

New York 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Brooklyn, NY   

Registration issued or renewed 

Registered as 

personal vehicle 

Passed safety inspection 

07/17/2010   
13,345   

Inspection Co. 

New York   

Inspection performed 

03/12/2011   

18,000   

New York 

Inspection Station   

Passed safety inspection 

Passed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected 

05/02/2012   

  

New York 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Brooklyn, NY   

Registration issued or renewed 

Registered as 

personal vehicle 

Passed safety inspection 

05/13/2012   

28,415   

New York 

Inspection Station   

Passed safety inspection 

Passed emissions inspection 

View what was inspected  

 

http://www.carfax.com/DP_Rpt_Links/NY_Emissions_Popup.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/DP_Rpt_Links/NY_Emissions_Popup.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/DP_Rpt_Links/NY_Emissions_Popup.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/DP_Rpt_Links/NY_Emissions_Popup.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/DP_Rpt_Links/NY_Emissions_Popup.cfm


07/03/2012   
29,767   

Inspection Co. 

New York   

Inspection performed 

10/14/2012   

33,165   

Virginia 

Inspection Station 

Fairfax, VA   

Passed emissions inspection 

 

  
 

 Owner 2 

Purchased: 2012 

Type: Personal 

Where: Virginia 

Est. length 

owned: 

10/14/12 - 

present  

(2 months) 
 

 

 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: 

10/14/2012   

  

Virginia 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Clifton, VA   

Vehicle purchase reported 

10/15/2012   

  

Virginia 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Clifton, VA   

Title or registration issued 

New owner reported 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


